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000046694 Electrical Servic 150 03/09/2023

18-0181 REMODEL 0 04/06/2018

16-0829 COMMERCIAL 0 09/23/2016

HX Base Yr

2141 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 07 ENG PACKGE 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 21 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3900 04 7,850 153.1668 133.26 1,046,091 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SHOP COMTY  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 7850

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 260,550

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 260,550

BAS 3,690 100 3,690 462,225

7,850 7,850 983,326

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W9 S10 W36 S80 E45 N90 $
BAS=[ORIG=-45,10] W26 S80 E26 N80 $
BAS=[ORIG=-71,10] W26 S80 E26 N80 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,375

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,500.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2017 2017 3 100 36,075

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

43,950

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CI 0.00 0.00 57,499.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 15.00 18.75 1,078,106


